THE DATASHEET OF
LTV-207
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 LITE-ON  TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Property  of  Lite-on Only
 Part No. :  LTV-200 / 205 / 206 / 207 / 208  Page : 1 of  10
BNS-OD-C131/A4
LTV-200/205/206/207/208

mode  power supplier
• Monitor & Detection Circuits
Order Information
P/N Remarks
LTV-200 CTR > 20%, SOP8
LTV-205 CTR 40-80%, SOP8
LTV-206 CTR 63-125%, SOP8
LTV-207 CTR 100-200%, SOP8
LTV-208 CTR 160-320%, SOP8
 LITE-ON  TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Property  of  Lite-on Only
            Package Dimensions
   SOP8 Package (LTV-200/205/206/207/208)
 Part No. : LTV-200 / 205 / 206 / 207 / 208  Page : 2 of  10
BNS-OD-C131/A4
*1.  Date code
*2.  “V” to represent VDE0884